
Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

East Haven, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 1
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Town Council
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Six

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TROLLEY
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Maturo, Jr.
Joseph

    1A

Stacey, Jr
"Jack"
John

    1B

Christoferson
Adam

    1C

Sioson
Oni

    1D

    1E

McKay
Ken

    2A

Civitello
Joseph

    2B

    2C

    2D

    2E

Parente
Robert M.

    3A

Gleason
Daniel J.

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Parlato
Fred

    4A

Fleurant
Cathy

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Speer
Michael

    5A

Piccirillo
Gravino
Stacy A.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

Purcell
Beth

    6A

DePalma
Richard

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

Asid
Marlene

    7A

Clough
Noreen

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Maltese
Salvatore

    8A

Tonelli
Maria

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Vitale
Ralph

    9A

Geelan
Brendan J.

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Finkle, III
John T.

    10A

Vitale
Marilyn M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Hennessey
Thomas S.

    11A

Pacelli
Louis G.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Farrell
James

    12A

Pellegrino
MaryAnn

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

DeLucia
Michele

    13A

Sandford
Christine

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

DeNuzzo
Ronald

    14A

Pastor
Rebecca S.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Anastasio
Geraci
Lisa

    15A

Kluth
Laura

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E



Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

East Haven, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 2
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Town Council
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Six

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TROLLEY
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Maturo, Jr.
Joseph

    1A

Stacey, Jr
"Jack"
John

    1B

Christoferson
Adam

    1C

Sioson
Oni

    1D

    1E

Savo
Brian

    2A

Gravino
Beverly

    2B

    2C

    2D

    2E

Colangelo
Sue

    3A

Palladino
Nicholas R.

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Arpino
Vincent

    4A

Santino, Jr.
Joseph

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Speer
Michael

    5A

Piccirillo
Gravino
Stacy A.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

Purcell
Beth

    6A

DePalma
Richard

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

Asid
Marlene

    7A

Clough
Noreen

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Maltese
Salvatore

    8A

Tonelli
Maria

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Vitale
Ralph

    9A

Geelan
Brendan J.

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Finkle, III
John T.

    10A

Vitale
Marilyn M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Hennessey
Thomas S.

    11A

Pacelli
Louis G.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Farrell
James

    12A

Pellegrino
MaryAnn

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

DeLucia
Michele

    13A

Sandford
Christine

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

DeNuzzo
Ronald

    14A

Pastor
Rebecca S.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Anastasio
Geraci
Lisa

    15A

Kluth
Laura

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E



Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

East Haven, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 3
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Town Council
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Six

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TROLLEY
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Maturo, Jr.
Joseph

    1A

Stacey, Jr
"Jack"
John

    1B

Christoferson
Adam

    1C

Sioson
Oni

    1D

    1E

Sand
Robert S.

    2A

Cofrancesco
Paul

    2B

    2C

    2D

    2E

Richardson, Jr.
William

    3A

Thompson, Jr.
Paul

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Esposito
Judy

    4A

Lubenau
Jo-Ann M.

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Speer
Michael

    5A

Piccirillo
Gravino
Stacy A.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

Purcell
Beth

    6A

DePalma
Richard

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

Asid
Marlene

    7A

Clough
Noreen

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Maltese
Salvatore

    8A

Tonelli
Maria

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Vitale
Ralph

    9A

Geelan
Brendan J.

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Finkle, III
John T.

    10A

Vitale
Marilyn M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Hennessey
Thomas S.

    11A

Pacelli
Louis G.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Farrell
James

    12A

Pellegrino
MaryAnn

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

DeLucia
Michele

    13A

Sandford
Christine

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

DeNuzzo
Ronald

    14A

Pastor
Rebecca S.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Anastasio
Geraci
Lisa

    15A

Kluth
Laura

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E



Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

East Haven, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 4
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Town Council
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Six

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TROLLEY
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Maturo, Jr.
Joseph

    1A

Stacey, Jr
"Jack"
John

    1B

Christoferson
Adam

    1C

Sioson
Oni

    1D

    1E

Rivera
MaryAnn

    2A

Riolino
Michael J.

    2B

    2C

    2D

    2E

Giaquinto
Ben

    3A

Badamo
Joseph S.

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Spaduzzi
Vincent

    4A

Morales
Letizia E.

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Speer
Michael

    5A

Piccirillo
Gravino
Stacy A.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

Purcell
Beth

    6A

DePalma
Richard

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

Asid
Marlene

    7A

Clough
Noreen

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Maltese
Salvatore

    8A

Tonelli
Maria

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Vitale
Ralph

    9A

Geelan
Brendan J.

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Finkle, III
John T.

    10A

Vitale
Marilyn M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Hennessey
Thomas S.

    11A

Pacelli
Louis G.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Farrell
James

    12A

Pellegrino
MaryAnn

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

DeLucia
Michele

    13A

Sandford
Christine

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

DeNuzzo
Ronald

    14A

Pastor
Rebecca S.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Anastasio
Geraci
Lisa

    15A

Kluth
Laura

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E



Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

East Haven, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2013 Voting District 5
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

Mayor
Vote for One

Town Council
Vote for Any Three

Town Clerk
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Four

Board of Education
Vote for Any Six

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

TROLLEY
PARTY

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Maturo, Jr.
Joseph

    1A

Stacey, Jr
"Jack"
John

    1B

Christoferson
Adam

    1C

Sioson
Oni

    1D

    1E

Mansi
Anthony

    2A

D'Errico
Michael 

    2B

    2C

    2D

    2E

Anania
Richard

    3A

Kikosicki
John

    3B

    3C

    3D

    3E

Carbo
Paul L.

    4A

Butler, III.
Henry

    4B

    4C

    4D

    4E

Speer
Michael

    5A

Piccirillo
Gravino
Stacy A.

    5B

    5C

    5D

    5E

Purcell
Beth

    6A

DePalma
Richard

    6B

    6C

    6D

    6E

Asid
Marlene

    7A

Clough
Noreen

    7B

    7C

    7D

    7E

Maltese
Salvatore

    8A

Tonelli
Maria

    8B

    8C

    8D

    8E

Vitale
Ralph

    9A

Geelan
Brendan J.

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

Finkle, III
John T.

    10A

Vitale
Marilyn M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

Hennessey
Thomas S.

    11A

Pacelli
Louis G.

    11B

    11C

    11D

    11E

Farrell
James

    12A

Pellegrino
MaryAnn

    12B

    12C

    12D

    12E

DeLucia
Michele

    13A

Sandford
Christine

    13B

    13C

    13D

    13E

DeNuzzo
Ronald

    14A

Pastor
Rebecca S.

    14B

    14C

    14D

    14E

Anastasio
Geraci
Lisa

    15A

Kluth
Laura

    15B

    15C

    15D

    15E
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